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Name Website
Alternative Womens Center https://optionsforpregnancy.com/

All Nations https://allnations.us/
Alive in Jenison https://www.aliveinjenison.org/
American Bible Society https://americanbible.org/
American Motorcycle Association https://americanmotorcyclist.com/

Anderson University https://anderson.edu/
Axis https://axis.org/
Baptist Student Union https://www.msubsu.com/
Bay Park Elementary PTA https://www.bayparkpta.org/
Bethany International https://bethanyinternational.org/
Bethlehem Presbyterian Church https://bethlehempc.org/
Bridge of Hope https://www.bridgeofhopesd.org/
C3 Church https://c3churchglobal.com/
Canine Companies for Independence https://canine.org/
Casa De Amistad https://casadeamistad.org/
Charity Water http://www.charitywater.org/
City of Joy, USA https://www.cityofjoylec.org/
City of Refuge https://cityofrefugerm.org/
Corazon de Vida https://www.corazondevida.org/
Cornerstone Ranch https://www.cornerstone-ranch.com/
David's Harp Foundation https://davidsharpfoundation.org/
Door of Faith https://www.mydooroffaith.org/
Dream Center https://www.dreamcenter.org/
Edify https://www.edify.org/
EPL -Friends of Literacy http://friendsofliteracy.org/
Eric Paredes Save a Life Foundation https://epsavealife.org/
Excellence In Giving https://excellenceingiving.com/
Eye of a Needle Foundation https://eoan.org/
FDCF https://www.myflfamilies.com/
Fellowship Christian Athletes https://www.fca.org/
Fellowship for Performing Arts https://fpatheatre.com/
Filter of Hope https://filterofhope.org/
Firm Foundations https://www.ffchousing.org/

Formando Vidas https://colombiastreetkids.org/
Friends of IDF https://www.fidf.org/
FUMCSD - Long Scholarship Fund https://www.fumcsd.org/
Gain USA https://globalaid.net/
Go Mobile for Life http://www.gomobileforlife.org/
Habitat For Humanity https://www.habitat.org/
Haggai Institute https://www.haggai-international.org/
Helping Hands Ministries https://www.helpinghands-ministries.org/
Hope Leadership Foundation https://hla.org/
Hosanna Christian Fellowship https://www.hosannachristianfellowship.org/
I Like Giving https://www.ilikegiving.com/
IllumiNations https://illuminations.bible/
In Deed and Truth Ministries https://www.indeedandtruth.org/
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In His Steps https://inhisstepsinc.com/
Interfaith https://www.interfaithservices.org/
International Orphan Care https://orphanproject.org/
JDRF Diabetes Research https://www.jdrf.org/
Jeremiah's Ranch https://www.facebook.com/jeremiahs.ranch/ 
Jesus Film https://www.jesusfilm.org/

Jewish Community Center https://jcca.org/
Joy To The World Foundation https://www.joytotheworldfoundation.org/
Just in Time Foster Youths https://jitfosteryouth.org/
Just in Time Foundation https://www.jitfoundation.org/
Kids Korps USA https://www.kidskorps.org/
Kingdom Sending Center http://www.kingdomsendingcenter.org/
Koinonia House https://www.khouse.org/
Kurt Cassell Foundation https://www.kurtcaselli.com/

Lady Lancers Basketball Club https://manchesterlancerathletics.org/
Lazarian World Homes http://lazarianworldhomes.com/
Loving One By One Ministries https://www.lovingonebyone.org/
Loving Orphans Global http://www.lovingorphansglobal.org/
Michael Colton Ministries https://michaelcolton.net/
MIssion Nannys https://missionnannys.org/
MJAA https://mjaa.org/
Moms In Prayer https://momsinprayer.org/
MovieGuide https://www.movieguide.org/
NetworkForGood https://www.networkforgood.com/
North Coast Calvary Chapel https://www.northcoastcalvary.org/
North County Community Services https://www.sdnccs.org/
Oasis Church http://www.oasischurch.org/

Operation America Cares http://operationamericacares.com/
Opportunity International https://opportunity.org/
Outside the Bowl http://www.outsidethebowl.org/
Partners In Action https://www.partnersinaction.org/

Pinnacle Forum https://pinnacleforum.com/
Plant With Purpose www.plantwithpurpose.org

Promise Land Ranch School https://www.plrghanaafrica.com/

Pure Hope Restored https://www.facebook.com/groups/1713650998865383
Rady Childrens Hospital Foundation https://www.radyfoundation.org/
Reformed Presbyterian Missions https://rpmissions.org/
Rescue Task Force https://www.rescuetaskforce.org/
San Diego Humane Society https://www.sdhumane.org/
Santa Fe Christian Schools https://sfcs.net/
Scottsdale Bible Church https://scottsdalebible.com/
Seed Company https://seedcompany.com/
Seeds of Hope https://www.seedsofhope.org/
Shadow Mountain Community Church https://shadowmountain.org/
Sharing Jesus https://sharingjesus.life/
Sharp Healthcare Foundation https://www.sharp.com/give
Shining Stars https://www.shiningstarstr.com/
Solutions For Change https://solutionsforchange.org/
St Jude https://www.stjude.org/
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Straight From the Heart https://www.straightfromtheheartinc.org/
Summit Church https://summitchurch.com/
Surfrider Foundation https://www.surfrider.org/

The Chisomo Idea http://chisomoidea.com/
The Emiliani Project https://emilianiproject.org/
The Promise Church https://www.thepromisechurch.com/

The Race Day Foundation https://www.racedayfoundation.org/
The Salt & Light Council https://saltandlightcouncil.org/
The Well Church https://wellchurch.org/
Travel the Road https://www.traveltheroad.com/
Turning Point with David Jeremiah https://www.davidjeremiah.org/
UPLift https://www.uplift.com/
Venn Foundation https://www.vennfoundation.org/  
Veterans of Foreign Wars (VFW) https://www.vfw.org/

Voices for Children https://www.voicesforchildren.org/

Walk A Mile Project https://walkamileproject.com/
Walking on Water https://awalkonwater.org/
Well Christian Community Church https://www.thewellchurch.net/
Women of Vision/World https://www.worldvisionphilanthropy.org/wov
Wounded Warrior https://www.woundedwarriorproject.org/
Wounded Warrior Homes https://www.woundedwarriorhomes.org/

Wreaths Across America https://www.wreathsacrossamerica.org/
Zola Levitt Ministries https://www.levitt.com/
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